DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
FALMAC LTD.

THE FAMILY AWARDS SCOTLAND LTD
FAMILY CONFIDENT LIMITED

THE FANCIEST DRESS LTD

F&C ASSET MANAGEMENT PLC
FANFAN LIMITED

FARE FOLK LTD.

FAR ENGINEERING LIMITED

FAR ENGINEERING LIMITED

FARID HILLEND ENGINEERING LIMITED
FARLINGTON CONTROLS (UK) LIMITED
FARMFOODS LIMITED

FARMFOODS LIMITED

FARMFOODS LIMITED

FARMFOODS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
FAR NORTH DESIGN LTD

FARRPOINT LIMITED

FAR SIGHTED CONSULTANCY LTD
FASHION ROCKS WORLDWIDE LIMITED
FAS MOR

FAST AND FURRIEST LTD

FAST TRACK IMPACT LIMITED
FATHERS NETWORK SCOTLAND
FATHERS NETWORK SCOTLAND

FATON LTD

FAULDHOUSE LAND SECURITIES LTD
FAULDHOUSE LAND SECURITIES LTD
FAULDHOUSE LAND SECURITIES LTD
FAULDHOUSE LAND SECURITIES LTD
FAVINI S.R.L.

FAVINI S.R.L.

FAVINI S.R.L.

FAVINI S.R.L.

FAVINI S.R.L.

FAWKES DEVELOPMENTS LTD

FAWKES DEVELOPMENTS LTD

FBC FITNESS LTD

F.B.E. TECH SERVICES LTD.
F.B.E. TECH SERVICES LTD.

FB SCOTLAND LTD

FB SCOTLAND LTD

FB SCOTLAND LTD

FC COMMUNICATION CONSULTANCY LIMITED

FC OVAL BIDCO LIMITED

FC OVAL HOLDCO 1 LIMITED

FC OVAL HOLDCO 3 LIMITED

FC OVAL HOLDCO 2 LIMITED

FCR SUPPORT LIMITED

FC SKYFALL TOPCO LIMITED

FF D COMMERCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
F.D. COSTUMES LIMITED

FEARNLEY PROCTER GROUP LIMITED
FEATHER BROOKSBANK LIMITED
FEATHER BROOKSBANK (NO. 2) LIMITED
FEED KITCHEN LTD.

FEED KITCHEN LTD.

5C483810
SC514271
5C546600
SC544376
SC073508
SC572769
SC553446
SC564240
SC564240
SC053003
SC330681
SC030186
SC030186
SC030186
SC101798
SC473061
S5C296299
5C510298
SC446635
5C263270
SC530742
S5C520657
5C384553
S5C384553
SC544782
SC519583
5C519583
5C519583
SC519583
FC031692
FC031692
FC031692
FC031692
FC031692
S5C542279
S5C542279
SC505935
SC273055
SC273055
SC583740
SC583740
SC583740
5C553298
FC034670
FC034718
FC034737
FC034721
SC515256
FC032425
SC457982
SC339692
SC235705
SC127341
SC143026
SC560560
S5C560560
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08/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
12/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
12/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
12/09/2018
12/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
12/09/2018
10/09/2018
09/09/2018
12/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
09/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
09/09/2018
11/09/2018
08/09/2018
12/09/2018
06/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018

FALKIRK RUGBY FOOTBALL & SPORTS
CLUB LTD

FALLON OPTICAL LIMITED

FEEL GOOD FOOD BY MAHMOOD LTD
FEEL GOOD FOOD BY MAHMOOD LTD
FEMONDO LIMITED

FENTON CONSULTING LTD

FENTON CONSULTING LTD

FERGUSON & MENZIES LIMITED
FERINTOSH WHISKY LIMITED

FERN PAINTS LTD.

FERN PLANT & LAND SERVICES LIMITED
FERNVIEW LIMITED

FESTAVILLE APARTMENTS LTD
FETTERANGUS CAR SPARES LIMITED
FFENICS LIMITED

FFENICS LIMITED

FFENICS (1) LIMITED

FIELD AND LAWN (MARQUEES) LIMITED
FIELDS OF FUN DOG EMPORIUM AND
GROOMING PARLOUR LIMITED

FIFE ARMS LIMITED

THE FIFE ARMS HOTEL (BD) LTD

THE FIFE ARMS HOTEL (BD) LTD
FIFE COMMUNITY INTERPRETING SERVICE
FIFE GINGERBREAD

FIFE GINGERBREAD

FIFE KINGDOM PIZZA BOY LIMITED
FIFE KINGDOM PIZZA BOY LIMITED
FIFE PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
FIFE SOCIETY FOR THE BLIND

FIFE SOCIETY FOR THE BLIND

FIFE SOCIETY FOR THE BLIND

FIFE WINDOWS & DOORS LIMITED
FIFIS STYLE LIMITED

FIFIS STYLE LIMITED
FIFTYHUNDREDMILLION LTD
FIFTYHUNDREDMILLION LTD

FIFTY ONE FIFTY ONE 100 LTD

FIFTY ONE FIFTY ONE 100 LTD
FIGMENT COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED
FIGS1LTD LIMITED

FIGS1LTD LIMITED

FILAMENTI THREE DIMENSIONAL
PRINTMAKING LIMITED

FINANCE EXPERT LTD

FINANCIAL CLAIMS SUPPORT SERVICES
LTD

FINANCIALLY MINT LTD

FINANCIALLY MINT LTD

FINANCIAL SETTLEMENTS APPROVED LTD.
FINARNE LIMITED

FINCHPINE LIMITED

FINDHORN BAY QUILTING LTD
FINDMEATENANT.UK LIMITED

FINLAND LOG HOMES LIMITED

S5C466274

SC544579
SC607466
SC607466
S5C406583
SC607555
SC607555
S5C034282
SC514566
SC431578
SC537434
SC200051
5C552038
SC407145
SC560016
SC560016
SC573929
SC106903
SC575052

SC339142
SC607774
SC607774
SC376018
SC365015
SC365015
S5C607608
SC607608
SC573443
SC164278
S5C164278
SC164278
SC255595
5C607624
5C607624
SC607973
SC607973
SC607840
SC607840
SC574524
SC546435
SC546435
5C599033

SC385401
SC572219

SC607413
SC607413
S5C407044
SC431059
SC150604
SC559631
SC549663
5C329002

12/09/2018

11/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
07/09/2018
07/09/2018
10/09/2018
06/09/2018
08/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
07/09/2018
12/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
10/09/2018
12/09/2018

07/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
12/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
08/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
10/09/2018
10/09/2018
12/09/2018
12/09/2018
11/09/2018
11/09/2018
08/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018
06/09/2018

11/09/2018
11/09/2018

06/09/2018
06/09/2018
11/09/2018
06/09/2018
11/09/2018
09/09/2018
08/09/2018
06/09/2018



